
KAWS-2021
Jan 18 (Mon) Jan 19 (Tue) Jan 20 (Wed) Jan 21 (Thu) Jan 22 (Fri) Jan 23 (Sat) Jan 24 (Sun) Jan 25 (Mon) Jan 26 (Tue) Jan 27 (Wed)

9:50-10:00
Opening  

Yau & Chen

Chair Yan Yan Haghighat Haghighat Chang Song Song Chang Chang Chang

10:00-11:30 Razamat Razamat Razamat Razamat Yin Takayanagi Takayanagi Yin Yin Yin

Chair Chen Chen Chen Chen Apolo & Hao Song Czech Czech Czech Czech

1:00-2:30 Sen Sen Sen Sen Gong Show II Takayanagi Maxfeld Maxfeld Maxfeld Maxfeld

Chair Apolo & Hao Haghighat Romo Romo Romo Song Apolo & Hao

4:00-5:00
Gong Show I Takayanagi Gong Show III

5:00-5:30
Schafer- 
Nameki 

Schafer- 
Nameki 

Schafer- 
Nameki 

Schafer- 
Nameki 5:30-6:30
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